Le 13-01-2024

RAPPORT SPORTIF

TOURNOI SERZIAN CADET(TE)S - GYMNASE LE PHARE - 90000 - BELFORT

13-01-2024

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-46 21 présent(s) -40 2 présent(s)
-50 21 présent(s) -44 10 présent(s)
-55 44 présent(s) -48 10 présent(s)
-60 36 présent(s) -52 15 présent(s)
-66 47 présent(s) -57 16 présent(s)
-73 26 présent(s) -63 21 présent(s)
-81 15 présent(s) -70 11 présent(s)
-90 8 présent(s) +70 5 présent(s)
+90 4 présent(s) TOTAL 90 présent(s)
TOTAL 222 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-40 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DA COSTA Clelia AJBD21-25 21 BFC
2 JAURES Ludmila JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON 02 HDF
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 JOLY Ninon JUDO RIEZOIS 04 PACA
2 SPITZ Ines J.C. ARS SUR MOSELLE 57 GRE
3 GEHANNO Melina ALLIANCE DOJO 71 71 BFC
3 MOESSNER Morgane JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES 54 GRE
5 CLECH Louise US.ORLE/—\\JTS#&I)RET Jubo 45 CvL
KHEDDAR Romane STADE MUNICIPAL MONTROUGE 92 IDF
NUNES Melodie J.C.CREUSOTIN 71 BFC
LOMBARD Lea J.C.ST MARCEL 71 BFC
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BEN SALAH Maissa AJBD21-25 21 BFC
2 GARNIER Romane VOSGES JUDO 88 GRE
3 PIGNET Agathe ALC LONGVIC JUDO 21 BFC
3 VELOTERI Lea J.C. MASEVAUX 68 GRE
5 BEAUJARD Solene ALLIANCE DOJO 71 71 BFC
5 FRITSCH Auxane JUDO CLUB ISSOIS 21 BFC
7 R(I;f\\/llgENYAY Mei JUDO VAL MORTEAU 25 BFC
7 NOORI Mojgan ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE 68 GRE
-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LE BRASSEUR Gabrielle CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO 54 GRE
2 MONNEY Lya JUDO KWAY LAUSANNE (SUI) Sul Sul BRA
3 NAIGEON Charlie VOSGES JUDO 88 GRE
3 GERBIER Lison ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS 71 BFC
5 MAMBUENI Guynitt MULHOUSE JUDO ACADEMY 68 GRE
5 BOUHTIYYA Farah PROMO SPORTS BESANCON 25 BFC
7 BUATOIS Angela AJBD21-25 21 BFC
7 DATHE Felicitas RLZ BASEL (SUI) Sul Sul BRA
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57 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HUGUENIN Maeva J.C.CHALONNAIS 7 BFC
2 COMELLI Chiara STADE CLERMONTOIS 63 AURA
3 PETIT Sarah J.C.CHALONNAIS 7 BFC
3 ULHMANN Chiara RLZ BASEL (SUI) sul sul BRA
5 DANNER Lily J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
5 PERRIN Janelle PROMO SPORTS BESANCON 25 BFC
7 DAVAZE Isaure C CHARTRES JUDO 28 oL
7 CASSABOIS Juliette AJBD21-25 2 BFC
63 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BARATA Apoliine AJBD21-25 21 BFC
2 DESVOYES Coline AJBD21-25 2 BFC
3 RAOULT Manon AL NEUVES MAISONS 54 GRE
3 SAGRA Melisa RLZ BSEL (SUI) sul sul BRA
5 GASSMANN Mandy JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT 25 BFC
5 KOCH Abigael JUDO CLUB HOMBOURG-HAUT 57 GRE
7 AVENET Pirihia ALC LONGVIC JUDO 21 BFC
7 RICHERT Alix LE DOJO ALTKIRCH 68 GRE
70 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 KANE-TUI Celine US-ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO 45 oL
2 RODRIGUEZ Adelaide DOJO DE LA RAVINE 97 REU
3 MESSAUX Leane J.C.DECIZOIS 58 BFC
3 MBUYI Malaika Kathleen | JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS 25 BFC
5 BOILLET Menae JUDO CLUB VALENTIGNEY 25 BFC
5 CHAHMI Iness PROMO SPORTS BESANCON 25 BFC
7 BEN GAIED Anissa J.C.SARREBOURG 57 GRE
7 BERTACCO Giorgia JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT 25 BFC
+70 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CARRON Flora US-ORLEATLS LOIRET JUDO 45 oL
2 KANE-TUI Hinanui US-ORLEATLS LOIET DO 45 oL
3 LAURAGUAY Anais DOJO DE LA RAVINE 97 REU
BOUILLET Valentine ALLIANCE DOJO 71 7 BFC
5 SARR Fatimata ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE 68 GRE
RESULTATS MASCULINS
-46 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BENABDENBI Mohammad VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON 84 PACA
2 MARKOSYAN David US-ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO 45 oL
HECHT Pierre JSC MUSSIPONTAIN 54 GRE
MICHEL Louis AJBD21-25 21 BFC
SEDDIKI Andrea J.C.CREUSOTIN 7 BFC
5 CLECH Gabriel US-ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO 45 oL
BRECH Imran MULHOUSE JUDO ACADEMY 68 GRE
FORMICA Davide RLZ BASEL (SUI) sul sul BRA
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NOM
KEYSER
DUVIEUSART
HOFFMANN
BACK
DUFRAIGNE

HANDA-
GAGNARD

LEFORESTIER
SERE

NOM
RIBEREAU
AMALBERT
GOUPIL
NANCEY
ROCHES

GOLETTO

MARTIN

LEFEVRE

NOM

DOUMA
BENYAMINA

GATEAU
BANDEIRA

MARTIN

GOBERT
CHERIF
RAVATEL REY
PILLOUD

NOM
ESPREUX
HAFSAOQOUI
LAFORGE

PIN
CAPLET
MORGENEGG

RAMADAN

ROJAS

NOM

COCHET

PELEN
MORARU
HUILIER
CABARET
STIFF
TADJOURI

ORSET DE
MIJOLLA

PRENOM
Thibault
Loic
Andrea
Jules
Mathis

Paul-Isamu

Corentin

Mateo

PRENOM
Kevin
Marius
Arno
Noe
Matheo

Anthony
Celian

Paul

PRENOM
Romain

Eliott

Toan
Kylian

Bastien
Lyes
Robin
Loan

PRENOM
Noe
Kais
Yann
Benoit
Florian

Valentino
Fadi

Hugo

PRENOM
Ethan

Pacome
Marc Andre
Jules
Yanis
Noah

Marouane

Edouard

CLUB
JUDO CLUB OBERNAI
AJBD21-25
JUDO PARIS 17
J.C.SAVERNE
VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

AJBD21-25

C CHARTRES JUDO
A'S MONTFERRANDAISE

CLUB
J.C.SAVERNE
A.S.LAGNIEU
VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON
OLYMPIQUE C TROYES
AJBD21-25

MANOSQUE JUDO SPORTS DE
COMBAT

JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA
COTE

CLUB
J.C.SAVERNE

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
C CHARTRES JUDO

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L
EURE

JUDO PARIS 17
DOJO ANSHIN ARTS MARTIAUX
A.S.LAGNIEU
ECOLE JUDO DEGALLIER (SUI)

CLUB
JC ESPERANCE
STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
JUDO PARIS 17
A.S.LAGNIEU
AJBD21-25
ECOLE JUDO DEGALLIER (SUI)

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
JUJITSU

AJBD21-25

CLUB

MANOSQUE JUDO SPORTS DE
COMBAT

AJBD21-25
JC KANO HUNINGUE JUDO
A.S.M. BELFORTAINE
AJBD21-25
JUDO CLUB WITTENHEIM
JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT

JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS

DEPT
67
21
75
67
84

21

28
63

DEPT
67
01

10
21

04

21

21

DEPT

67

67
28

27

75
69
01
Sul

DEPT
10
69
75
01
21

Sul

45

21

DEPT

04

21
68
90
21
68
25

25

LIGUE
GRE
BFC

IDF
GRE
PACA

BFC

CVL
AURA

LIGUE
GRE

AURA
PACA
GRE
BFC

PACA

BFC

BFC

LIGUE

GRE

GRE
CvL

NOR

IDF
AURA
AURA

Sul

LIGUE
GRE
AURA
IDF
AURA
BFC
Sul

CVL

BFC

LIGUE

PACA

BFC
GRE
BFC
BFC
GRE
BFC

BFC
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PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

BRA

PAYS

BRA

PAYS
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NOM
BAUER
AMIRKHANYAN
HOYER
MARECHAL
PANDJEE DULAC
DEFIX

MOURINET -
MANGA

ANTONYAN

NOM
CHOLLOUX
HERBAUX

BOISSONNET

ROTHFUSS

KALONJI
MILAMBU

PARRIAUX
COLAS
ZINOUN

NOM
VERSTAEVEL
SOLOMONYAN
BENYAHIA
CREVOISIER

PRENOM
Guillaume
Gor
Nathan
Ismael
Ethan
Matthieu

Marvin

Alexandre

PRENOM
Stefan
Mael

Hugo
Clement
Gauthier

David
Maxime

Wassim

PRENOM
Jonas
Daniel
Djamel

Esteban

CLUB
UST HAYANGE
UNION COSNOISE SPORT
JUDO CLUB ISSOIS
AJBD21-25
ARTS MARTIAUX NOISY LE GRAND
AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR

CLUB
C CHARTRES JUDO
J.C.CHALONNAIS

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO
JUJITSU

SP.LOIS.ORNEL

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

JUDO VAL MORTEAU
JUDO CLUB ISSOIS
CERCLE AUBOIS AM

CLUB
A.S.M. BELFORTAINE
J.C.CHALONNAIS
S.0. LA DENFERT
ETUZ CUSSEY JUDO

DEPT
57
58
21
21
93
39

68

68

DEPT
28
71

45

52

21

25
21
10

DEPT
90
71
90
70

LIGUE
GRE
BFC
BFC
BFC
IDF
BFC

GRE

GRE

LIGUE
CVL
BFC

CVL

GRE

BFC

BFC
BFC
GRE

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
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PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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